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Direction
Ｊｒ熊山駅 — Ｊｒ熊山駅

61 stops

Open route schedule

Ｊｒ熊山駅

河田原口

小瀬木東

熊山診療所

新田橋

石砂

沢原共撰場

庄

一支部

りゅう王

一分団消防機庫

Ｊａ可真支店

老人憩の家

野間入口

野間（宇野バス連絡所）

東６丁目上

東６丁目

東５丁目（桜が丘郵便局）

西７丁目北

西７丁目東

西７丁目西

Route schedule
Ｊｒ熊山駅 — Ｊｒ熊山駅

Monday 09:10-16:10

Tuesday 09:10-16:10

Wednesday 09:10-16:10

Thursday 09:10-16:10

Friday 09:10-16:10

Saturday 09:10-16:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ｊｒ熊山駅

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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山陽北小学校入口

交流センター

桜が丘中学校入口

東２丁目西

西３丁目

東１丁目西

西１丁目集会所

日古木・中島口

新道赤磐市役所入口

赤磐医師会病院

赤磐市役所

日古木・中島口

西１丁目集会所

東１丁目西

西３丁目

東２丁目西

桜が丘中学校入口

交流センター

山陽北小学校入口

西７丁目西

西７丁目東

西７丁目北

東５丁目（桜が丘郵便局）

東６丁目

東６丁目上

野間（宇野バス連絡所）

野間入口

老人憩の家

Ｊａ可真支店



一分団消防機庫

りゅう王

一支部

庄

沢原共撰場

石砂

新田橋

熊山診療所

小瀬木東

河田原口

Ｊｒ熊山駅

赤磐市民バス松木・下市線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Akaiwa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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